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IZSTĀDE - LAUKU SĒTA 2019
FITTING ANOTHER CHAIN
RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE JURKONIS Arūnas (LTU)
REFEREE ŠŪLGA Helvijs (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 12.0 °C

FINISH : 12.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LAPIŅŠ Armands (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Izstāžu komplekss '' RĀMAVA''
GATES 2
STARTING TIME 9:10

F = 0
Number of competitors: 42, Number of NSA: 6

FANS Timing +371 29512090FANS Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

05.10.2019  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Ogres Tehnikums 06.10.2019 at 08:14  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation(Rank) Group Time Gap

  FITTING ANOTHER CHAIN RESULTS  
1 13 NOVIKAU Pavel BLR (1) PRO 10.02
2 38 BRENCIS Gatis LAT (2) PRO 11.02 1.00
3 37 NORKUS Tadas LTU (3) PRO 11.11 1.09
4 25 POLL Raino EST (4) PRO 11.50 1.48
5 19 LOČS Jānis Kristers LAT (1) U24 12.31 2.29
6 29 RIST Erik EST (5) PRO 12.46 2.44
7 2 TOKMAN Henri EST (2) U24 12.49 2.47
8 22 PAANANEN Pentti FIN (6) PRO 12.66 2.64
9 16 STASIUNAS Gediminas LTU (7) PRO 14.97 4.95
9 15 KORT Helvis EST (7) PRO 14.97 4.95

11 24 MŪRNIEKS Matīss LAT (9) PRO 15.02 5.00
12 17 MITT Peeter EST (10) PRO 15.55 5.53
13 8 LAATIKAINEN Jarmo FIN (11) PRO 15.83 5.81
14 7 HAICHUK Siarhei BLR (12) PRO 15.87 5.85
15 5 ANDERSSON Joakim SWE (3) U24 16.03 6.01
16 35 POLD Robin EST (4) U24 16.04 6.02
17 30 PAPOVICH Mikhail BLR (5) U24 17.13 7.11
18 32 RIIVE Karina EST (1) LADIES 17.77 7.75
19 3 MAZKO Barys BLR (6) U24 18.12 8.10
20 28 USMANAVA Viktoryia BLR (2) LADIES 18.80 8.78
21 41 PHOLAK Marko EST (13) PRO 18.86 8.84
22 34 BRUNEVIČIUS Antanas LTU (14) PRO 19.05 9.03
23 4 WILL Ilmari FIN (7) U24 19.16 9.14
24 1 BERNĀNS Ralfs LAT (8) U24 19.42 9.40
25 14 NOVIKAU Aliaksei BLR (15) PRO 19.89 9.87
26 31 ĶIKULE Tīna Marianna LAT (3) LADIES 19.96 9.94
27 27 SANDER Taal EST (9) U24 20.69 10.67
28 9 MAHTS Rūdolfs LAT (10) U24 20.97 10.95
29 40 SEĻIVANOVS Anatolijs LAT (16) PRO 21.52 11.50
30 10 ANBERG Hugo SWE (11) U24 23.43 13.41
31 39 LINDGREN Oskar SWE (12) U24 24.33 14.31
32 11 PETRUSEVIČIUS Karolis LTU (13) U24 24.60 14.58
33 26 BAZYLEU Vasil BLR (17) PRO 27.97 17.95
34 18 AKKATUS Hendrik EST (14) U24 28.26 18.24
35 21 KANNISTO Kasimir FIN (15) U24 29.04 19.02
36 36 LISAUSKAS Edvinas LTU (16) U24 30.02 20.00
37 33 KAKIŠEVA Julia EST (4) LADIES 30.03 20.01
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38 12 SALENIEKS Uģis LAT (18) PRO 36.74 26.72
39 6 VEITNERS Edgars LAT (17) U24 44.25 34.23
40 23 FLOGELBERG Erik Nyman SWE (18) U24 1:17.60 1:07.58

Did Not Start (1)
42 VANAGS Oskars LAT U24

Disqualified (1)
20 KUČINSKAS Džiugas LTU U24
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  LADIES  
1 32 RIIVE Karina EST LADIES 17.77
2 28 USMANAVA Viktoryia BLR LADIES 18.80 1.03
3 31 ĶIKULE Tīna Marianna LAT LADIES 19.96 2.19
4 33 KAKIŠEVA Julia EST LADIES 30.03 12.26

  U24  
1 19 LOČS Jānis Kristers LAT U24 12.31
2 2 TOKMAN Henri EST U24 12.49 0.18
3 5 ANDERSSON Joakim SWE U24 16.03 3.72
4 35 POLD Robin EST U24 16.04 3.73
5 30 PAPOVICH Mikhail BLR U24 17.13 4.82
6 3 MAZKO Barys BLR U24 18.12 5.81
7 4 WILL Ilmari FIN U24 19.16 6.85
8 1 BERNĀNS Ralfs LAT U24 19.42 7.11
9 27 SANDER Taal EST U24 20.69 8.38

10 9 MAHTS Rūdolfs LAT U24 20.97 8.66
11 10 ANBERG Hugo SWE U24 23.43 11.12
12 39 LINDGREN Oskar SWE U24 24.33 12.02
13 11 PETRUSEVIČIUS Karolis LTU U24 24.60 12.29
14 18 AKKATUS Hendrik EST U24 28.26 15.95
15 21 KANNISTO Kasimir FIN U24 29.04 16.73
16 36 LISAUSKAS Edvinas LTU U24 30.02 17.71
17 6 VEITNERS Edgars LAT U24 44.25 31.94
18 23 FLOGELBERG Erik Nyman SWE U24 1:17.60 1:05.29

Did Not Start (1)
42 VANAGS Oskars LAT U24

Disqualified (1)
20 KUČINSKAS Džiugas LTU U24

  PRO  
1 13 NOVIKAU Pavel BLR PRO 10.02
2 38 BRENCIS Gatis LAT PRO 11.02 1.00
3 37 NORKUS Tadas LTU PRO 11.11 1.09
4 25 POLL Raino EST PRO 11.50 1.48
5 29 RIST Erik EST PRO 12.46 2.44
6 22 PAANANEN Pentti FIN PRO 12.66 2.64
7 16 STASIUNAS Gediminas LTU PRO 14.97 4.95
7 15 KORT Helvis EST PRO 14.97 4.95
9 24 MŪRNIEKS Matīss LAT PRO 15.02 5.00

10 17 MITT Peeter EST PRO 15.55 5.53
11 8 LAATIKAINEN Jarmo FIN PRO 15.83 5.81
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12 7 HAICHUK Siarhei BLR PRO 15.87 5.85
13 41 PHOLAK Marko EST PRO 18.86 8.84
14 34 BRUNEVIČIUS Antanas LTU PRO 19.05 9.03
15 14 NOVIKAU Aliaksei BLR PRO 19.89 9.87
16 40 SEĻIVANOVS Anatolijs LAT PRO 21.52 11.50
17 26 BAZYLEU Vasil BLR PRO 27.97 17.95
18 12 SALENIEKS Uģis LAT PRO 36.74 26.72


